
SOUTH ROCK ISLAND
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
16-01-310-031 DWYER, DAVID W TRUST 273,757
16-01-310-068 ROSENTHAL JAMES/MINER M 63,895
16-01-310-070 SCHRADEYA FRANCIS J/KATHY 40,846
16-01-310-081 SCHRADER, JEREMY J 69,058
16-01-310-090 ALBARRAN, SYLVIA A 44,636
16-01-335-004 HANSEN, WILLIAM J 66,308
16-01-335-006 MORGAN, JUSTIN SCOTT 86,719
16-01-336-009 BUCKWALTER CHAD/FORD C 52,715
16-01-336-028 SHERADEN, BROOKE B 60,941
16-01-400-020 HICKMAN TONEY D/JANICE M 67,367
16-01-402-009 GENDRON, DENNIS/TRINA 29,017
16-01-405-012 MARTINEZ, EVAN & FAITH M   & 19,140
16-01-409-022 WORKHEISER JULIE L 34,900
16-01-418-018 FINLEY COLLEEN/GIRT CHAS 32,790
16-01-420-014 BUNCH JASON C/SCHMIDT T 39,406
16-02-302-021 DURHAM, CARL B JR 26,576
16-02-304-017 NAHIMANA, ESTERINE 4,119
16-02-400-018 FLYNN, THOMAS P TRUST BY TRUS 31,354
16-02-419-020 BRANDY, PARIS   & JALLOH, OMA 38,217
16-02-421-001 MEADOWS, MARK   & MEADOWS, GL 5,917
16-02-438-001 TAYLOR, DARRYL & VENESSA 43,737
16-02-440-005 FOWLER EUGENE L/JEANINE E 42,085
16-03-400-001 FORGIE, DANIEL L SR 21,147
16-03-400-033 VITRAN PROPERTIES USA LLC 287,435
16-03-403-097 MCNEAL, JAMES 31,111
16-03-407-024 WALKER, RAY A 51,203
16-03-408-042 NICHOLSON, CECIL 7,395
16-03-408-043 MARDIGAL, ARTEMIO 23,000
16-03-413-011 MBS PROPERTIES LLC 17,850
16-10-201-069 DENATO, SALLIE 32,081
16-10-213-009 TINOCO, MARTHA CASIQUE 26,474
16-10-414-001 RIVERTRACKS HOLDINGS LLC 46,619
16-11-100-048 REUTHER, BARRY 36,739
16-11-100-049 REUTHER, BARRY 35,652
16-11-100-076 MOWERY, JEFFREY E & TAMARA J 6,658
16-11-100-077 MOWERY, ROY E & BETTY L 8,799
16-11-101-004 JAMISON, MURPHY  JR 26,804
16-11-105-001 TAYLOR, SHAWNTEL N 22,510
16-11-221-001 CB PROPERTIES OF RI LLC 215,272
16-11-221-002 CB PROPERTIES OF RI LLC 215,100
16-11-223-045 CARVER JOHN A REV TRUST 6,218
16-11-223-046 YAZEJI MAY S TRUST 253,000
16-11-317-005 MAROLF, JAMES M & KERRY M 42,952
16-11-319-004 WHITCANACK, MYRA A 38,001
16-12-103-004 KEDVALE SYSTEMS LLC 231,556



16-12-103-005 KEDVALE SYSTEMS LLC 222,247
16-12-107-014 DASSIE, TRACY 61,204
16-12-107-018 COX, JAMES D 43,546
16-12-110-020 FIRST FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 37,358
16-12-118-005 QUAD CITIES PROPERTIES INC 12,051
16-12-121-013 THOME, CALEB & ALEXIS 66,337
16-12-200-029 HEBREW CEMETERY ASSOC 2,903
16-12-200-042 WALLACE, ELI & JESSICA 32,165
16-12-209-002 BENDER, CINDY S/RANDY J 75,042
16-12-221-011 HILLEMAN, KEN & REIDUN 72,305
16-12-234-012 JACK ERIE PROPERTIES LLC 96,806
16-12-234-014 JACK ERIC PROP SERIES 5 92,186
16-12-234-031 JACK ERIC PROP LLC SER 4 101,661
16-12-236-001 JACK ERIC PROP LLC SER 1 104,172
16-12-236-002 JACK ERIE PROP LLC SER 2 169,533
16-12-238-008 DOHERTY, CAITLIN C & PATRICK 41,772
16-12-302-017 VEGA, ANGELA 25,379
16-12-306-040 PRESTER, JOHN M 29,272
16-12-308-012 WILDERMUTH, SHANE EVAN 53,172
16-12-313-006 ARNOLD, CHARLES F JR & MARY E 104,981
16-12-414-006 GUNN, TIFFANY 45,956
16-12-420-001 LEMKE, JEROME G & JUDITH A 64,196
16-12-420-019 BROWN, GLINDA 40,996
16-12-422-006 LYLE, MARY A 31,922
16-13-200-007 FRIENDS OF REALTOR PARK LLC 2,741
16-13-201-014 MCCALLUM DENNIS L/KELLEY 41,678
16-13-210-017 WILT, BEVERLY A 70,202
16-13-215-002 PEGASUS 62 LLC SERIES I 165,275
16-13-216-001 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 48,209
16-13-216-002 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-003 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-004 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC, 40,579
16-13-216-005 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC, 40,579
16-13-216-006 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-007 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-008 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-009 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-010 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-011 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-012 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-013 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-014 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-016 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-017 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-216-018 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-002 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 51,792
16-13-308-003 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 51,792



16-13-308-004 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 37,054
16-13-308-005 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-006 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-007 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-008 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-009 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-010 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-011 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-012 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-013 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-014 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-015 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-016 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-308-018 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 35,193
16-13-309-001 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-309-002 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-309-003 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-309-004 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-309-005 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-309-006 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-309-007 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-309-008 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-001 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-002 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-003 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-004 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-005 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-006 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-007 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-008 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-009 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-010 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-011 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-13-402-012 CARMAN PROPERTIES LLC 40,579
16-14-110-010 TERRELL, RICKY A & LATONYA D 9,042
16-14-110-036 JOZEFIAK, NICOLE 81,375
16-14-112-032 EXPEDITION EQUITY LLC 5,284
16-14-136-001 FIRST FINANCIAL GROUP LLC 36,583
16-15-200-018 CROWN ENTERPRISES LLC 14,139
17-06-302-001 WELLSPRINGS OF FREEDOM 384,145
17-06-302-004 DRAPER, JAMES E/JESSICA L 50,164
17-06-309-106 FAULKNER, SAMANTHA/SEAN M 45,743
17-06-318-018 CROSBY DAVID R/TINA M 35,787
17-06-319-034 RUSSELL, MICHAEL E 19,906
17-06-326-005 KRUG, JODY R & STEVEN 46,738
17-07-100-001 CULLEN, JACK   & ONTIVEROS, M 164,097
17-07-124-003 LEE, MATTHEW/NICOLE 70,594



17-07-136-008 LANG, KENNETH R & RHONDA A 71,842
17-07-139-008 LAMB, JOHN D/NANCY E TRST 75,625
17-07-142-004 BURRILL DIANA/MIMS JODI 67,474
17-07-201-028 HERMAN, JEFFERY G & DANA A 63,293
17-18-119-001 PLUMBERS & PIPEFITTERS LOCAL 280,292


